P
arts
Washer-Extractor
Cabinet Freestanding
BF135PV, SF135PV and UF135PV Models
R005C_F230557
Part No. F230557R17

Parts Index.............................................................................................................................................................. 49
2 F230557© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Parts Ordering Information
If literature or replacement parts are required, con-
tact the source from whom the machine was pur-
chased or contact Alliance Laundry Systems at
(920) 748-3950 for the name and address of the
nearest authorized parts distributor.
For technical assistance, call either of the num-
bers listed below:
(920) 748-3121     Ripon, Wisconsin
+32 56 41 20 54    Wevelgem, Belgium
Nameplate Location
When calling or writing about your product, be
sure to mention model and serial numbers. Model
and serial numbers are located on nameplate(s)
as shown.
CFS1934P_F230557
Model No.
Serial No.
Voltage Amps
Required Circuit Breaker Amps.
Hz Wire Phase
Max. Load KG Max. Speed RPMLB
Elec. Heating
Product No. Date Code
KW Steam Press PSI BAR
F230557 3© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Model Identification
Information in this manual is applicable to these washer-extractor models:
BF135PV
SF135PV
UF135PV
4 F230557© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Decals
CFS1929P_F230557
W
ARNING
81968R1
F230557 5© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Decals
REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 F230857 Cold Water Decal
2 F230877 Liquid Supply Decal
3 F230856 Hot Water Decal
4 N/A Electric Warning Decal
5 N/A Air Door Gasket Warning Decal
6 505281 Disconnect Power Warning Label
7 N/A Decal 208-240 Volt
8 F230630 Ground Decal
9 F230739 Ground Decal
10 F231148 Air Requirement Decal
11 F231147 Steam Decal
12 F231150 Drain Decal
13 F230831 Electric Hazard Warning Decal
14 F230560 Remove Transformer Bracket Warning Tag
15 F230816 Door Unlock Decal
16 81968 Door Warning Label
17 F231065 Personal Injury Warning Decal
N/A = Part no longer available
6 F230557© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT